
20

21

22

19

9

3

19323

17

2 19 3 21

19 3

14

14

12

5

5

13

6

7

16

5

21 3 19

19324
8 11

19 3 2320

19 3 24

1

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS KIT GROUP PREPARATION QTY.
1 JET 9 RDO UPPER LINKAGES Right 47-621-16-06-00 | Left 47-621-16-08-00 1
2 JET 9 RDO LOWER LINKAGE 47-621-16-10-00 1

3 BEARING 6803-2RS 26x17x5 Bearing kit 47-650-16-03-00 LIGHT GREASE 8

4 M4x16 SHCS Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 1
5 M5x 0.8 x 10MM BHCS Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 3
6 FD MOUNT S3 JET9 RDO Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 1
7 M5 x 0.8 x 12MM SHCS Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 2
8 M4x0.7 BHCS Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 1
9 JET 9 RDO Ti GUARD FRONT TRIANGLE Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 CLEAN SURFACE 1
17 JET 9 RDO TI GUARD REAR TRIANGLE Jet9 RDO Metal parts kit 47-621-16-02-00 CLEAN SURFACE 1
11 REAR BRAKE CABLE GUIDE Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 1
12 BATTERY DOOR Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 1
13 BASH GUARD Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 1
14 BATTERY SHIM Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 2
15 BASH GUARD GASKET Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 1
16 SHIMANO Di2 JUNCTION BOX MOUNT Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 ZIP TIE TO BASH GUARD 1
17 NINER GROMMET DUAL CABLE 4MM Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 NOT SHOWN 2
18 NINER GROMMET DT CABLE PORT Jet9 RDO Plastic parts kit 47-621-16-00-00 NOT SHOWN 1
19 BEARING SPACER 3.5MM Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 8
20 SHOCK BOLT M8x39 Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2
21 PIVOT BOLT MALE M13x1 Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 3
22 PIVOT BOLT ISCG M13x1 Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 1

23 PIVOT BOLT FEMALE M13x1 Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2

24 PIVOT BOLT SEAT STAY M16x1 Jet9 RDO Pivot Kit 47-621-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2

25 DERAILLEUR HANGER 12X142/148 28-013-13-00-20 NOT SHOWN 1
26 JET 9 RDO CHAINSTAY PROTECTOR 46-074-17-00-20 1
27 HEADSET ZS44/28.6|ZS56/40 22-111-12-00-20 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

N N

P P

R R

T T

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1

A0

WEIGHT: 

Jet 9 RDO V2 MD EXPLODED FR MKTG


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


